Cobertura de Emisoras de Radio
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m Areade Servicio FM




México

XHNX-FM

Ciudad de México

774

0.52%

444

287

0.01%

México

XHNX-FM

México

774

770

99.48%

580

2,072,251

1,313,631

13.65%




México ~ |XHNX-FM |Ciudad de México 77 0.52% 15,098 15,029 0.20%
México  |XHNX-FM 77 99.48% 1,546,733 1,526,362 14.44%

XHNX-FM 1,700,288 1,093,625 402,930 342,597 381,406

México  |XHNX-FM __|CiudaddeMexico | 1] 444 287, 108 94 101
México  [XHNX-FM 371,963 220,006 81,433 64,568 74,178




